Contents

List of Abbreviations
Preface

1 ‘Veiled in Flesh the Godhead See’? Thinking Critically

about the Incarnation

2 Problems Concerning Omniscience, Omnipotence
and Omnipresence

3 The Need for a New Solution to Problems Concerning
Omniscience, Omnipotence and Omnipresence

4 A New Kryptic Christology: The Divine Preconscious
Model

5 Addressing the Problems Concerning Omniscience,
Omnipotence and Omnipresence

6 Addressing the Difficulties Facing the New Kryptic

Christology
7 Conclusion
Bibliography

Index

ix
X

23

37

65

113

137

149

157
183



	Contents



